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Mission Springs Water District

065-07B1F-00

Marion Champion

Brian Macy General Manager bmacy@mswd.org

Assistant General Manager

Arturo Ceja

Danny Friend

Director of Finance

Director of Operations

aceja@mswd.org

dfriend@mswd.org

William Whitten

Rita Huber

Mike Nusser

Business Analyst

Accountant

Water Resource Analyst

wwhitten@mswd.org

rhuber@mswd.org

mnusser@mswd.org

mchampion@mswd.org


